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Time

Ward
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WHITE

BLACK
HISPANIC
OTHER

WHITE MALE
BLACK MALE
HISPANIC MALE
OTHER MALE
WHITE FEMALE
BLACK FEMALE
HISPANIC FEMALE
OTHER FEMALE
SEX UNSPECIFIED
AGE 18-25

AGE 26-30

AGE 31-35

AGE 36-40

AGE 41-45

AGE 46-50

AGE 51-55

AGE 56-60

AGE 61-65

AGE 66-UP
**TOTAL**

GERTRUDE WALKER

Supervisor of Elections

Total

81,865
19,625
17,158
7,932
38,406
8,615
7,791
3,306
42,997
10,829
9,171
3,957
1,505
13,148
8,606
8,623
8,842
9,036
10,385
11,270
11,972
11,241
33,457
126,580

St. Luc
Dems Reps

23,829 33,759
15,155 733
7,748 3,288
3,255 1,480
9,570 16,822
6,230 420
3,259 1,645
1,300 657
14,149 16,780
8,791 306
4,407 1,610
1,784 747
496 272
4,836 2,500
3,362 1,900
3,330 2,100
3,529 2,189
3,604 2,396
4,012 3,190
4,276 3,977
4778 4,278
4,643 4,015
13,617 12,715
49,987 39,260
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1

NPA

23,679
3,665
6,039
3,161

11,696
1,926
2,843
1,331

11,790
1,700
3,116
1,412

729
5,689
3,273
3,117
3,040
2,962
3,128
2,962
2,848
2,536
6,989

36,544

Other

598
72
83
36

318
39
44
18

278
32
38
14

8

123
71
76
84
74
55
55
68
47

136

789
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St.Lucie County, FL



